
gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 30.09.2007 16:11

6.500 m Freizeitlauf
02:44:29Gymnasium Waldkraiburg Tomaschko Marina1

Frisch Vanessa
Mrugalla Thomas
Sottek Tim 
Frö hlich Martin

00:34:58
00:37:43
00:30:30
00:30:37
00:30:41

02:55:52Gymnasium Waldkraiburg Oberarzbacher Felicia2
Klein Margarete
Janda Patrick
Niehs René
Breckner Markus

00:37:53
00:42:01
00:30:49
00:32:25
00:32:44


