Stand 30.09.2007 16:11

Mannschaftswertung

Seat of Sport

Platz	Verein	gesamte Nettozeit	Teilnehmer	
6.500 m Freizeitlauf				
1	Gymnasium Waldkraiburg	02:44:29	Tomaschko Marina	00:34:58
			Frisch Vanessa	00:37:43
			Mrugalla Thomas	00:30:30
			Sottek Tim	00:30:37
			Fröhlich Martin	00:30:41
2	Gymnasium Waldkraiburg	02:55:52	Oberarzbacher Felicia	00:37:53
			Klein Margarete	00:42:01
			Janda Patrick	00:30:49
			Niehs René	00:32:25
			Breckner Markus	00:32:44